
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

8002 8002 REDZIMSKI Dominik  1 0,001 56:59:59.000 56:59:59.000
8008 8008 LIPA Diana  3 0 56:59:59.000 18:59:59.000
8009 8009 WÓJCIK Przemysław  2 0 56:59:59.000 28:29:59.000
8046 8046 MIECZNIKOWSKA Małgorzata  2 0 368:59:59.000 184:29:59.000
8048 8048 KRAWCZYK Krzysztof  2 0 368:59:59.000 184:29:59.000
8049 8049 KRAWCZYK Szymon  2 0 368:59:59.000 184:29:59.000
8050 8050 KRAWCZYK Aleksandra  2 0 368:59:59.000 184:29:59.000
8051 8051 BASINSKI Ryszard  3 0 368:59:59.000 122:59:59.000
8052 8052 BASINSKA Karolina  2 0 368:59:59.000 184:29:59.000
8062 8062 LIPINSKA Gosia  2 0 368:59:59.000 184:29:59.000
8063 8063 KOZŁOWSKA Olga  2 0 368:59:59.000 184:29:59.000
8064 8064 LIPINSKI Maciej  2 0 368:59:59.000 184:29:59.000
8066 8066 KOZŁOWSKI Maciej  2 0 368:59:59.000 184:29:59.000
8080 8080 MASŁOWSKA Weronika  7 0 368:59:59.000 52:42:51.000
8085 8085 KOWALCZYK Justyna  2 0 368:59:59.000 184:29:59.000
8086 8086 MISIOREK Iga  1 0,001 368:59:59.000 368:59:59.000
8087 8087 MISIOREK Ada  2 0 368:59:59.000 184:29:59.000
8088 8088 MISIOREK Michal  2 0 368:59:59.000 184:29:59.000
8123 8123 KALE Slaven  2 0 368:59:59.000 184:29:59.000
8125 8125 PRÓCHNIEWICZ Katarzyna  2 0 392:59:59.000 196:29:59.000
8126 8126 ZORMAN Jurica  2 0 392:59:59.000 196:29:59.000
8134 8134 WANDOR Przemek  2 0 224:59:59.000 112:29:59.000
8168 8168 DOHMEN-BIELINSKA Aleksandra  2 0 392:59:59.000 196:29:59.000
8171 8171 NAWROT Jan  2 0 392:59:59.000 196:29:59.000
8172 8172 NAWROT Hanna  2 0 368:59:59.000 184:29:59.000
8173 8173 NAWROT Bogusław  2 0 368:59:59.000 184:29:59.000
8174 8174 NAWROT Agnieszka  2 0 368:59:59.000 184:29:59.000
8175 8175 BAGROWSKA Marzena  2 0 368:59:59.000 184:29:59.000
8180 8180 KWIATKOWSKA Żaneta  2 0 368:59:59.000 184:29:59.000
8182 8182 KOBYŁKA Daniel  2 0 368:59:59.000 184:29:59.000
8184 8184 BRONSKI Bartosz  2 0 368:59:59.000 184:29:59.000
8185 8185 ROSZCZYK-BROŃSKA Paulina  2 0 368:59:59.000 184:29:59.000
8188 8188 BRONSKI Aleksander  2 0 368:59:59.000 184:29:59.000
8323 8323 KRUPSKI Marcin  2 0 392:59:59.000 196:29:59.000
8359 8359 B Aleksandra  2 0 392:59:59.000 196:29:59.000
8362 8362 M Bogusz  2 0 392:59:59.000 196:29:59.000
8364 8364 B Aleksander  2 0 392:59:59.000 196:29:59.000
8381 8381 SIKORA Dominika  2 0 392:59:59.000 196:29:59.000
8382 8382 SAWAŚCIUK Dariusz  2 0 392:59:59.000 196:29:59.000
8526 8526 HABIAK Dominik  2 0 392:59:59.000 196:29:59.000
8533 8533 MIELCZAREK Mateusz  2 0 392:59:59.000 196:29:59.000
8538 8538 PRUSAK GORNIAK Katarzyna  4 0 392:59:59.000 98:14:59.000
8592 8592 KUIK Maciek  1 0,001 392:59:59.000 392:59:59.000
8607 8607 M Katarzyna  2 0 392:59:59.000 196:29:59.000
8614 8614 JURYŚ Małgorzata  5 0 296:59:59.000 59:23:59.000
8615 8615 CIACH Agnieszka  2 0 224:59:59.000 112:29:59.000
8619 8619 GROMEK Lucyna  9 0 272:59:59.000 30:19:59.000
8621 8621 FELBUR Joanna  2 0 224:59:59.000 112:29:59.000
8623 8623 GIL Renata  2 0 344:59:59.000 172:29:59.000
8624 8624 KIELAR Dariusz  2 0 392:59:59.000 196:29:59.000
8625 8625 ZABOREK Jolanta  2 0 392:59:59.000 196:29:59.000
8783 8783 KUNKA Piotr  2 0 392:59:59.000 196:29:59.000
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8977 8977 BARAN Agnieszka  2 0 296:59:59.000 148:29:59.000
8983 8983 KOŚCIÓŁEK Marta  2 0 296:59:59.000 148:29:59.000
8984 8984 BUDZIK Patrycja  2 0 296:59:59.000 148:29:59.000
8985 8985 GAWŻYŃSKA Angelina  2 0 296:59:59.000 148:29:59.000
8986 8986 TSERKOVNIUK Siuzanna  2 0 296:59:59.000 148:29:59.000
8987 8987 SURDZIEL Kinga  2 0 296:59:59.000 148:29:59.000
8988 8988 CZERNECKA Katarzyna  2 0 296:59:59.000 148:29:59.000
8990 8990 STEFAŃSKA Anna  2 0 296:59:59.000 148:29:59.000
8991 8991 SOBCZYK Paulina  2 0 296:59:59.000 148:29:59.000
8992 8992 LELEK Aneta  2 0 296:59:59.000 148:29:59.000
8995 8995 MIASTKOWSKA Anna  2 0 296:59:59.000 148:29:59.000
9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  31 0 344:59:59.000 11:07:44.000
30000 30000 MOŚ Rafał  6 0 356:08:20.000 59:21:23.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 8002 8002 REDZIMSKI Dominik  56:59:59.000 56:59:59.000
1 8008 8008 LIPA Diana  56:15:56.000 56:15:56.000
2 8008 8008 LIPA Diana  56:59:59.000 00:44:03.000
3 8008 8008 LIPA Diana  56:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 8009 8009 WÓJCIK Przemysław  56:12:02.000 56:12:02.000
2 8009 8009 WÓJCIK Przemysław  56:59:59.000 00:47:57.000
1 8046 8046 MIECZNIKOWSKA Małgorzata  368:30:54.000 368:30:54.000
2 8046 8046 MIECZNIKOWSKA Małgorzata  368:59:59.000 00:29:05.000
1 8048 8048 KRAWCZYK Krzysztof  368:28:32.000 368:28:32.000
2 8048 8048 KRAWCZYK Krzysztof  368:59:59.000 00:31:27.000
1 8049 8049 KRAWCZYK Szymon  368:25:04.000 368:25:04.000
2 8049 8049 KRAWCZYK Szymon  368:59:59.000 00:34:55.000
1 8050 8050 KRAWCZYK Aleksandra  368:51:53.000 368:51:53.000
2 8050 8050 KRAWCZYK Aleksandra  368:59:59.000 00:08:06.000
1 8051 8051 BASINSKI Ryszard  366:21:51.000 366:21:51.000
2 8051 8051 BASINSKI Ryszard  368:42:47.000 02:20:56.000
3 8051 8051 BASINSKI Ryszard  368:59:59.000 00:17:12.000
1 8052 8052 BASINSKA Karolina  368:49:41.000 368:49:41.000
2 8052 8052 BASINSKA Karolina  368:59:59.000 00:10:18.000
1 8062 8062 LIPINSKA Gosia  368:28:47.000 368:28:47.000
2 8062 8062 LIPINSKA Gosia  368:59:59.000 00:31:12.000
1 8063 8063 KOZŁOWSKA Olga  368:26:36.000 368:26:36.000
2 8063 8063 KOZŁOWSKA Olga  368:59:59.000 00:33:23.000
1 8064 8064 LIPINSKI Maciej  368:26:50.000 368:26:50.000
2 8064 8064 LIPINSKI Maciej  368:59:59.000 00:33:09.000
1 8066 8066 KOZŁOWSKI Maciej  368:26:17.000 368:26:17.000
2 8066 8066 KOZŁOWSKI Maciej  368:59:59.000 00:33:42.000
1 8080 8080 MASŁOWSKA Weronika  359:48:04.000 359:48:04.000
2 8080 8080 MASŁOWSKA Weronika  360:43:48.000 00:55:44.000
3 8080 8080 MASŁOWSKA Weronika  368:22:28.000 07:38:40.000
4 8080 8080 MASŁOWSKA Weronika  368:59:46.000 00:37:18.000
5 8080 8080 MASŁOWSKA Weronika  368:59:59.000 00:00:13.000
6 8080 8080 MASŁOWSKA Weronika  368:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 8080 8080 MASŁOWSKA Weronika  368:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 8085 8085 KOWALCZYK Justyna  368:21:24.000 368:21:24.000
2 8085 8085 KOWALCZYK Justyna  368:59:59.000 00:38:35.000
1 8086 8086 MISIOREK Iga  368:59:59.000 368:59:59.000
1 8087 8087 MISIOREK Ada  368:24:51.000 368:24:51.000
2 8087 8087 MISIOREK Ada  368:59:59.000 00:35:08.000
1 8088 8088 MISIOREK Michal  368:25:54.000 368:25:54.000
2 8088 8088 MISIOREK Michal  368:59:59.000 00:34:05.000
1 8123 8123 KALE Slaven  367:42:19.000 367:42:19.000
2 8123 8123 KALE Slaven  368:59:59.000 01:17:40.000
1 8125 8125 PRÓCHNIEWICZ Katarzyna  392:10:17.000 392:10:17.000
2 8125 8125 PRÓCHNIEWICZ Katarzyna  392:59:59.000 00:49:42.000
1 8126 8126 ZORMAN Jurica  392:10:17.000 392:10:17.000

Znaleziono 65 wynik(ów)



2 8126 8126 ZORMAN Jurica  392:59:59.000 00:49:42.000
1 8134 8134 WANDOR Przemek  219:28:04.000 219:28:04.000
2 8134 8134 WANDOR Przemek  224:59:59.000 05:31:55.000
1 8168 8168 DOHMEN-BIELINSKA Aleksandra  314:59:05.000 314:59:05.000
2 8168 8168 DOHMEN-BIELINSKA Aleksandra  392:59:59.000 78:00:54.000
1 8171 8171 NAWROT Jan  391:56:15.000 391:56:15.000
2 8171 8171 NAWROT Jan  392:59:59.000 01:03:44.000
1 8172 8172 NAWROT Hanna  367:46:57.000 367:46:57.000
2 8172 8172 NAWROT Hanna  368:59:59.000 01:13:02.000
1 8173 8173 NAWROT Bogusław  367:51:50.000 367:51:50.000
2 8173 8173 NAWROT Bogusław  368:59:59.000 01:08:09.000
1 8174 8174 NAWROT Agnieszka  367:47:48.000 367:47:48.000
2 8174 8174 NAWROT Agnieszka  368:59:59.000 01:12:11.000
1 8175 8175 BAGROWSKA Marzena  368:19:39.000 368:19:39.000
2 8175 8175 BAGROWSKA Marzena  368:59:59.000 00:40:20.000
1 8180 8180 KWIATKOWSKA Żaneta  368:09:23.000 368:09:23.000
2 8180 8180 KWIATKOWSKA Żaneta  368:59:59.000 00:50:36.000
1 8182 8182 KOBYŁKA Daniel  367:47:52.000 367:47:52.000
2 8182 8182 KOBYŁKA Daniel  368:59:59.000 01:12:07.000
1 8184 8184 BRONSKI Bartosz  368:22:45.000 368:22:45.000
2 8184 8184 BRONSKI Bartosz  368:59:59.000 00:37:14.000
1 8185 8185 ROSZCZYK-BROŃSKA Paulina  368:08:10.000 368:08:10.000
2 8185 8185 ROSZCZYK-BROŃSKA Paulina  368:59:59.000 00:51:49.000
1 8188 8188 BRONSKI Aleksander  368:05:36.000 368:05:36.000
2 8188 8188 BRONSKI Aleksander  368:59:59.000 00:54:23.000
1 8323 8323 KRUPSKI Marcin  392:30:32.000 392:30:32.000
2 8323 8323 KRUPSKI Marcin  392:59:59.000 00:29:27.000
1 8359 8359 B Aleksandra  392:27:53.000 392:27:53.000
2 8359 8359 B Aleksandra  392:59:59.000 00:32:06.000
1 8362 8362 M Bogusz  392:31:13.000 392:31:13.000
2 8362 8362 M Bogusz  392:59:59.000 00:28:46.000
1 8364 8364 B Aleksander  392:31:29.000 392:31:29.000
2 8364 8364 B Aleksander  392:59:59.000 00:28:30.000
1 8381 8381 SIKORA Dominika  392:20:58.000 392:20:58.000
2 8381 8381 SIKORA Dominika  392:59:59.000 00:39:01.000
1 8382 8382 SAWAŚCIUK Dariusz  392:30:26.000 392:30:26.000
2 8382 8382 SAWAŚCIUK Dariusz  392:59:59.000 00:29:33.000
1 8526 8526 HABIAK Dominik  392:19:57.000 392:19:57.000
2 8526 8526 HABIAK Dominik  392:59:59.000 00:40:02.000
1 8533 8533 MIELCZAREK Mateusz  392:26:12.000 392:26:12.000
2 8533 8533 MIELCZAREK Mateusz  392:59:59.000 00:33:47.000
1 8538 8538 PRUSAK GORNIAK Katarzyna  392:15:44.000 392:15:44.000
2 8538 8538 PRUSAK GORNIAK Katarzyna  392:59:53.000 00:44:09.000
3 8538 8538 PRUSAK GORNIAK Katarzyna  392:59:59.000 00:00:06.000
4 8538 8538 PRUSAK GORNIAK Katarzyna  392:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 8592 8592 KUIK Maciek  392:59:59.000 392:59:59.000
1 8607 8607 M Katarzyna  392:31:43.000 392:31:43.000
2 8607 8607 M Katarzyna  392:59:59.000 00:28:16.000
1 8614 8614 JURYŚ Małgorzata  224:13:42.000 224:13:42.000
2 8614 8614 JURYŚ Małgorzata  224:59:59.000 00:46:17.000
3 8614 8614 JURYŚ Małgorzata  287:15:10.000 62:15:11.000
4 8614 8614 JURYŚ Małgorzata  296:14:59.000 08:59:49.000
5 8614 8614 JURYŚ Małgorzata  296:59:59.000 00:45:00.000
1 8615 8615 CIACH Agnieszka  224:24:34.000 224:24:34.000
2 8615 8615 CIACH Agnieszka  224:59:59.000 00:35:25.000
1 8619 8619 GROMEK Lucyna  218:38:13.000 218:38:13.000
2 8619 8619 GROMEK Lucyna  224:24:59.000 05:46:46.000
3 8619 8619 GROMEK Lucyna  224:59:59.000 00:35:00.000
4 8619 8619 GROMEK Lucyna  242:14:27.000 17:14:28.000
5 8619 8619 GROMEK Lucyna  247:52:14.000 05:37:47.000
6 8619 8619 GROMEK Lucyna  248:59:59.000 01:07:45.000
7 8619 8619 GROMEK Lucyna  271:09:18.000 22:09:19.000
8 8619 8619 GROMEK Lucyna  272:55:59.000 01:46:41.000
9 8619 8619 GROMEK Lucyna  272:59:59.000 00:04:00.000
1 8621 8621 FELBUR Joanna  224:25:30.000 224:25:30.000
2 8621 8621 FELBUR Joanna  224:59:59.000 00:34:29.000
1 8623 8623 GIL Renata  344:17:40.000 344:17:40.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



2 8623 8623 GIL Renata  344:59:59.000 00:42:19.000
1 8624 8624 KIELAR Dariusz  389:19:41.000 389:19:41.000
2 8624 8624 KIELAR Dariusz  392:59:59.000 03:40:18.000
1 8625 8625 ZABOREK Jolanta  389:23:44.000 389:23:44.000
2 8625 8625 ZABOREK Jolanta  392:59:59.000 03:36:15.000
1 8783 8783 KUNKA Piotr  392:13:48.000 392:13:48.000
2 8783 8783 KUNKA Piotr  392:59:59.000 00:46:11.000
1 8977 8977 BARAN Agnieszka  295:49:39.000 295:49:39.000
2 8977 8977 BARAN Agnieszka  296:59:59.000 01:10:20.000
1 8983 8983 KOŚCIÓŁEK Marta  295:49:46.000 295:49:46.000
2 8983 8983 KOŚCIÓŁEK Marta  296:59:59.000 01:10:13.000
1 8984 8984 BUDZIK Patrycja  295:51:41.000 295:51:41.000
2 8984 8984 BUDZIK Patrycja  296:59:59.000 01:08:18.000
1 8985 8985 GAWŻYŃSKA Angelina  295:50:38.000 295:50:38.000
2 8985 8985 GAWŻYŃSKA Angelina  296:59:59.000 01:09:21.000
1 8986 8986 TSERKOVNIUK Siuzanna  295:52:44.000 295:52:44.000
2 8986 8986 TSERKOVNIUK Siuzanna  296:59:59.000 01:07:15.000
1 8987 8987 SURDZIEL Kinga  295:51:15.000 295:51:15.000
2 8987 8987 SURDZIEL Kinga  296:59:59.000 01:08:44.000
1 8988 8988 CZERNECKA Katarzyna  295:56:51.000 295:56:51.000
2 8988 8988 CZERNECKA Katarzyna  296:59:59.000 01:03:08.000
1 8990 8990 STEFAŃSKA Anna  295:51:24.000 295:51:24.000
2 8990 8990 STEFAŃSKA Anna  296:59:59.000 01:08:35.000
1 8991 8991 SOBCZYK Paulina  295:50:57.000 295:50:57.000
2 8991 8991 SOBCZYK Paulina  296:59:59.000 01:09:02.000
1 8992 8992 LELEK Aneta  295:50:45.000 295:50:45.000
2 8992 8992 LELEK Aneta  296:59:59.000 01:09:14.000
1 8995 8995 MIASTKOWSKA Anna  295:54:51.000 295:54:51.000
2 8995 8995 MIASTKOWSKA Anna  296:59:59.000 01:05:08.000
1 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  176:34:42.000 176:34:42.000
2 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  176:59:59.000 00:25:17.000
3 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  176:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  187:50:28.000 10:50:29.000
5 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  199:03:07.000 11:12:39.000
6 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  200:59:59.000 01:56:52.000
7 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  200:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  211:14:17.000 10:14:18.000
9 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  222:46:00.000 11:31:43.000
10 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  222:58:09.000 00:12:09.000
11 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  224:59:59.000 02:01:50.000
12 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  224:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  235:19:09.000 10:19:10.000
14 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  247:07:06.000 11:47:57.000
15 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  247:16:29.000 00:09:23.000
16 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  248:59:59.000 01:43:30.000
17 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  248:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  290:29:41.000 41:29:42.000
19 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  296:18:11.000 05:48:30.000
20 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  296:59:59.000 00:41:48.000
21 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  320:29:59.000 23:30:00.000
22 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  320:35:03.000 00:05:04.000
23 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  320:59:59.000 00:24:56.000
24 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  321:14:19.000 00:14:20.000
25 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  330:45:38.000 09:31:19.000
26 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  342:58:15.000 12:12:37.000
27 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  344:29:58.000 01:31:43.000
28 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  344:38:59.000 00:09:01.000
29 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  344:59:59.000 00:21:00.000
30 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  344:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  344:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 30000 30000 MOŚ Rafał  200:56:13.000 200:56:13.000
2 30000 30000 MOŚ Rafał  200:59:59.000 00:03:46.000
3 30000 30000 MOŚ Rafał  234:52:48.000 33:52:49.000
4 30000 30000 MOŚ Rafał  266:03:30.000 31:10:42.000
5 30000 30000 MOŚ Rafał  266:49:43.000 00:46:13.000
6 30000 30000 MOŚ Rafał  356:08:20.000 89:18:37.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



Znaleziono 179 wynik(ów)
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